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Recently Approved Builders for English Turn 

 

Boudreaux Builders 

Clayton Boudreaux (504) 467-5000 

clayton@boudreauxbuilders.com 

 

Clayton Homes, LLC 

Nelson Clayton (504) 433-5659 

Cell: (504) 606-4177 

 

Craftsman Builders 

Rennard Meade 

(504) 919-7292 

rmeade504@me.com 

 

Danos Land Development 

Heath Gomez 

(504) 264-7360 Office 

(504) 738-4434 Cell 

 

DeVillier Construction Co., Inc. 

David DeVillier 

(504) 439-2133 

 

Hoskin Homes, LLC 

Felix “John” Hoskins III 

(504) 400-7771 

kristyhoskinhomes@yahoo.com 

 

HBC – Hyman Bartolo Contractors 

Hyman Bartolo (504) 328-1278 

Sommer Becnel 

SBecnel@hbartolocontractors.com 

 

J. Hand Homes, LLC 

Jason Hand 

(504) 905-2760 

jasondhand@att.net 

 

Lemoine Family Builders, Inc. 

Cal Lemoine 

(504) 739-9992 

callemoine@gmail.com 

 

Mallard Homes, LLC 

Edward & Susan Couvillion  

(504) 391-2067 

 

Mark Treadway Builder, Inc.  

(985) 542-2770 

 

Morse Homes, Inc. 

Frank Morse (504) 393-7777 

Cell (504) 669-3977 

frank@morsehomesinc.com 

 

One Construction 

Brad Swanford (504) 338-8888 

 

Schumacher Homes 

Claudette Bardwell, Customer Coordinator 

(225) 361-8688 

cbardwell2@schumacherhomes.com 

schumacherhomes.com  
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Rick Smith 

rick@omnibuilders.com 

(504) 236-0076 

 

Troyer Builders, LLC 

Greg Troyer (504) 400-5150 

Mark Hebert (504) 858-2418 

 

Robert Wolfe Construction, Inc. 

Robert Wolfe (504) 393-2445 


